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SEAFOODS AND CATERING

94-903 Farrington Hwy.
Waipahu, HI 96797

Taniokas.com | (808) 671-3779

OKAZUYA
e Fried Chicken (perserving) $3.95 Fried Rice (perscoop)
* Garlic Chicken (perserving) $3.95 Chow Fun (per serving)
e Mochiko Chicken (perserving) $3.95 Tamago Roll
e Ahi Patties $3.95 Poi Mochi
e Shrimp Tempura $2.75 Salmon Patties (Fri-Sun only)
e Crispy Ahi Rolls $3.75 Lumpia
¢ Seafood Vegetable Tempura $3.25 Roast Pork (per serving)
e Corned Beef Hash $3.25 Shrimp Shumai

e Jumbo Shrimp Stick (nosauce) $4.95
e Jumbo Shrimp Stick (with sauce)  $5.95

e Ginger Scallion Grilled Tofu

$2.25

OTHER ITEMS

%

Spicy Ahi On Sushi Rice
o Small $11.95
o Large $2395

Ahi Sashimi Tray
o Small 41395

° Large $24095
Pickled Ogo

Boiled Peanut bag (Fri-Sat only)
Plain Soybean bag (Fri-Sat only)
Poi Cup (Check Availability)
Poi Bag (1lb) (Check Availability)
Poi Bag (3lb) (Check Availability)

%

$7.95
$3.25
$3.95
$2.95
$7.95
$21.95

Scones

Plain Andagi

$2.50
$2.95
$2.00
$2.95
$3.50
$2.75
$3.95
$1.50
$3.50
$1.50

SIDES

* White/Brown Rice $2.25/scoop

e Sushi Rice $2.50/scoop

* Mixed Greens w/Dressing

o Small $3.95
o Large $5.95

SAUCE CUPS

¢ Masago Mayo
e Unagi Sauce
* Volcano Sauce
e |Lumpia Sauce

e Chili Pepper Water

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
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94-903 Farrington Hwy.
Waipahu, HI 96797

Taniokas.com | (808) 671-3779

<
PLATE LUNCHES
<
Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for $1.00
Additional Sauce $1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)
Kalua Pig Plate $1595 Hawaiian Combo Plate $24.95
Includes: Rice, lomi salmon and a sweet potato haupia (Fridays Only)
square. Includes: Rice, bacon wrapped lau lau, kalua pig, lomi
$.|,7.95 salmon and a sweet potato haupia square.
Bacon Wrapped Lau Lau
Plate (Fridays Only) Poke Tots $14.95
Includes: Rice, lomi salmon and a sweet potato haupia Includes: One choice of poke on crispy tater tots.
square. (Ala Carte Lau Lau $11.95 each)

. . . Pastele Tots $11.95
Kimchi Kalbi Tots 13.95 Includes: Pastele stew on crispy tater tots topped with
Includes: Korean style boneless kalbi topped with fresh cheese and green onions.
kimchi on crispy tater tots.

Umami Chicken Wings $11.95
Includes: Rice and deep-fried chicken wings tossed in
umami seasonings, and drizzled with mayo and volcano
sauce
<
BENTOS & SPECIALTY BOWLS
<

Family Bento $9.50

Includes: Rice, mochiko chicken, teri spam and teri hot
dog

Tanioka Bento $12.95

Includes: Rice, mini ahi patty, mochiko chicken, teri spam
and teri pork

Deluxe 2 Bento $12.95

Includes: Cone sushi, plain musubi, mini ahi patty,
mochiko chicken and teri pork

*24 HR NOTICE REQUIRED FOR BENTO ORDERS OF
10 OR MORE.

Spicy Ahi Tempura Bowl $19.95

Includes: Rice, spicy ahi poke, shrimp tempura and
seafood vegetable tempura with masago mayo and unagi
sauce drizzle. (Substitute for sushi rice or fried rice +$1.00)

Hawaiian Bowl $19.95

Includes: Rice, kalua pig, lomi salmon and choice of poke.
(Substitute for sushi rice or fried rice +$1.00)

Butterfish Poke Bowl $21.95

Includes: Rice, choice of butterfish (misoyaki, ginger
scallion or unagi & volcano) and one choice of poke.
(Substitute for sushi rice or fried rice +$1.00)
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Taniokas.com | (808) 671-3779

DAILY SPECIALS
$13.95 One Entree (choose one)
$19.95 Two Entree (mix & match any two)
Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for $1.00
Additional Sauce $1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

Protein Poke
e Hawaiian BBQ Pork Belly e Sesame Tako e Limu Ahi (+$2.00)
* Grilled Steak * Wasabi Miso Tako e Onion Limu Ahi (+$2.00)

o Ginger Scallion * Imitation Crab e Crunchy Garlic Ahi (+$2.00)

° Hawaiian BBQ e Yaki Tofu * Volcano Alae Ahi (+$2.00)

o Volcano * Spicy Marlin e Shoyu Ahi (+$2.00)

o plain e Raw Crab e Hot Shoyu Ahi (+$2.00)
e Korean Style Boneless Kalbi e Furikake Salmon e Alae Ahi (+$2.00)
e Hawaiian BBQ Pork Belly Katsu e Spicy Mussels & e Hot Alae Ahi (+$2.00)
e Hawaiian BBQ Smoked Meat Clams * Wasabi Masago Ahi (+$2.00)
* Roast Pork e King Crab e Seared Ahi (+$2.00)
e Pastele Stew e Spicy Ahi (+$2.00)
e Fried, Mochiko or Garlic Chicken e Onion Ahi (+$2.00)

AHI POKE BOWLS

e Spicy Ahi
e Onion Ahi
e Onion Limu Ahi

$13.95 Small Bowl (choose one)
$19.95 Large Bowl (choose two)

Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for $1.00
Additional Sauce $1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

e Limu Ahi
e Shoyu Ahi
e Hot Shoyu Ahi

¢ \/olcano Alae Ahi
e Hot Alae
o Alae Ahi

e Crunchy Garlic Ahi
e \Wasabi Masago Ahi
e Seared Ahi
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CHICKEN BOWLS

$11.95

Includes: Rice and choice of chicken
Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for $1.00

Additional Sauce $1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

e Fried Chicken e Mochiko Chicken
e Garlic Chicken e Chicken Nanban
MUSUBI
e Spam Musubi $2.75 e Shiso Musubi $2.50
e Ume Musubi $2.25 e Konbu Musubi $2.50
» Goteborg Musubi  $2.95 e Ahi Patty Musubi (Sat-Sun only) $4.95
e Spicy Musubi $2.50 e |Luncheon Meat Musubi $2.95

Upon request for future orders:
*Must order 12 or more

e Deluxe Spam Musubi $3.50 ¢ Mochiko Chicken Musubi $4.25

SUSHI

Inari Sushi
4-pack Inari Sushi
6-pack Inari Sushi
Maki Sushi (4pc)
Maki Sushi (7pc)

<
DESSERTS
<

$2.50 each * Sweet Potato Haupia $4.95
$10.00 Squares (3pk)

$15.00 e Ube Tarts (4pk) $6.50
$3.75 e Lilikoi Tarts (4pk) $7.50
$6.50
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POKE SELECTION

Ahi Poke (MARKET PRICE)

Spicy Ahi

Onion Ahi

Onion Limu Ahi
Limu Ahi

Shoyu Ahi

Hot Shoyu Ahi
Alae Ahi

Hot Alae Ahi
Crunchy Garlic Ahi
Volcano Alae Ahi
Lomi Ahi (1Ilb minimum)

Wasabi Masago Ahi

Tako Poke $26.95/Ib

Sesame Tako
Wasabi Miso Tako

Other Poke

Furikake Salmon

Spicy Marlin

Imitation Crab

Ginger Scallion Snow Crab Poke
Yaki Tofu Poke

Kimchi Shrimp

Raw Crab

Spicy Mussels & Clams

Garlic Soybeans (Fri-Sat only)

Namasu

$26.95/Ib
$15.95/Ib
$13.95/Ib
$14.95/Ib
$7.95/Ib
$14.95/Ib
$12.95/Ib
$9.95/Ib
$8.00/Ib
$8.95/Ib

Sesame Cucumber (Thurs-Sunonly) ¢g g5/,

Pickled Garlic
Hasu Kinpira

Gobo Kinpira

$13.95/Ib
$12.95/Ib
$12.95/Ib

NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase risk of foodborne illness.



