

94-903 Farrington Hwy. Waipahu, HI 96797

Taniokas.com | (808) 671-3779

	OKAZ	ZUYA	
• Fried Chicken (per serving)	\$3.95	• Fried Rice (per scoop)	\$2.50
• Garlic Chicken (per serving)	\$3.95	• Chow Fun (per serving)	\$2.95
 Mochiko Chicken (per serving) 	\$3.95	• Tamago Roll	\$2.00
• Ahi Patties	\$3.95	• Poi Mochi	\$2.95
Shrimp Tempura	\$2.75	• Salmon Patties (Fri-Sun only)	\$3.50
 Crispy Ahi Rolls 	\$3.75	• Lumpia	\$2.75
 Seafood Vegetable Tempura 	\$3.25	 Roast Pork (per serving) 	\$3.95
 Corned Beef Hash 	\$3.25	 Shrimp Shumai 	\$1.50
 Jumbo Shrimp Stick (no sauce) 	\$4.95	• Scones	\$3.50
 Jumbo Shrimp Stick (with sauce) 	\$5.95	 Plain Andagi 	\$1.50
Ginger Scallion Grilled Tofu	\$2.25		
OTHER ITEMS	→	SIDES	
Spicy Ahi On Sushi Rice	•	• White/Brown Rice \$2.	25/scoop
o Small \$11.95		• Sushi Rice \$2.	50/scoop
o Large \$23.95		Mixed Greens w/Dressing	
Ahi Sashimi Tray		o Small \$3.	95
o Small \$13.95		• Large \$5.	95
Large \$24.95			

\$7.95

\$3.25

\$3.95

\$2.95

\$7.95

\$21.95

• Pickled Ogo

Boiled Peanut bag (Fri-Sat only)

Plain Soybean bag (Fri-Sat only)

Poi Bag (1lb) (Check Availability)

• Poi Bag (3lb) (Check Availability)

Poi Cup (Check Availability)

SAUCE CUPS

Masago Mayo	\$2.00
 Unagi Sauce 	\$2.00
 Volcano Sauce 	\$1.00
• Lumpia Sauce	\$1.00
 Chili Pepper Water 	\$1.00



PLATE LUNCHES

Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for \$1.00

Additional Sauce \$1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

Kalua Pig Plate

\$15.95

Includes: Rice, Iomi salmon and a sweet potato haupia sauare.

\$17.95

Bacon Wrapped Lau Lau

Plate (Fridays Only)

Includes: Rice, Iomi salmon and a sweet potato haupia square. (Ala Carte Lau Lau \$11.95 each)

Kimchi Kalbi Tots

13 95

\$11.95

Includes: Korean style boneless kalbi topped with fresh kimchi on crispy tater tots.

Umami Chicken Wings

Includes: Rice and deep-fried chicken wings tossed in umami seasonings, and drizzled with mayo and volcano sauce

Hawaiian Combo Plate

\$24.95

(Fridays Only)

Includes: Rice, bacon wrapped lau lau, kalua pig, lomi salmon and a sweet potato haupia square.

Poke Tots

\$14.95

Includes: One choice of poke on crispy tater tots.

Pastele Tots

\$11.95

Includes: Pastele stew on crispy tater tots topped with cheese and green onions.

BENTOS & SPECIALTY BOWLS

Family Bento

\$9.50

Includes: Rice, mochiko chicken, teri spam and teri hot dog

Tanioka Bento

\$12.95

Includes: Rice, mini ahi patty, mochiko chicken, teri spam Hawaiian Bowl and teri pork

Deluxe 2 Bento

\$12.95

Includes: Cone sushi, plain musubi, mini ahi patty, mochiko chicken and teri pork

*24 HR NOTICE REQUIRED FOR BENTO ORDERS OF 10 OR MORE.

Spicy Ahi Tempura Bowl

\$19.95

Includes: Rice, spicy ahi poke, shrimp tempura and seafood vegetable tempura with masago mayo and unagi sauce drizzle. (Substitute for sushi rice or fried rice +\$1.00)

\$19.95

Includes: Rice, kalua pig, lomi salmon and choice of poke. (Substitute for sushi rice or fried rice +\$1.00)

Butterfish Poke Bowl

\$21.95

Includes: Rice, choice of butterfish (misoyaki, ginger scallion or unagi & volcano) and one choice of poke. (Substitute for sushi rice or fried rice +\$1.00)



DAILY SPECIALS

\$13.95 One Entree (choose one) \$19.95 Two Entree (mix & match any two)

Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for \$1.00 Additional Sauce \$1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

Protein

- Hawaiian BBQ Pork Belly
- Grilled Steak
 - Ginger Scallion
 - Hawaiian BBQ
 - Volcano
 - plain
- Korean Style Boneless Kalbi
- Hawaiian BBQ Pork Belly Katsu
- Hawaiian BBQ Smoked Meat
- Roast Pork
- Pastele Stew
- Fried, Mochiko or Garlic Chicken

Poke

- Sesame Tako
- Wasabi Miso Tako
- Imitation Crab
- Yaki Tofu
- Spicy Marlin
- Raw Crab
- Furikake Salmon
- Spicy Mussels & Clams
- King Crab
- Spicy Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Onion Ahi (+\$2.00)

- Limu Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Onion Limu Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Crunchy Garlic Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Volcano Alae Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Shoyu Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Hot Shoyu Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Alae Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Hot Alae Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Wasabi Masago Ahi (+\$2.00)
- Seared Ahi (+\$2.00)

AHI POKE BOWLS

\$13.95 Small Bowl (choose one) \$19.95 Large Bowl (choose two)

Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for \$1.00 Additional Sauce \$1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

- Spicy Ahi
- Limu Ahi
- Volcano Alae Ahi
- Crunchy Garlic Ahi

- Onion Ahi
- Shoyu Ahi
- Hot Alae
- Wasabi Masago Ahi

- Onion Limu Ahi
- Hot Shoyu Ahi
- Alae Ahi
- Seared Ahi



CHICKEN BOWLS

\$11.95

Includes: Rice and choice of chicken Upgrade to fried rice or sushi rice for \$1.00 Additional Sauce \$1.00 each (unagi sauce, masago mayo or volcano sauce)

• Fried Chicken

Mochiko Chicken

• Garlic Chicken

• Chicken Nanban

MUSUBI

•	Spam Musubi	\$2.75	•	Shiso Musubi	\$2.50
•	Ume Musubi	\$2.25	•	Konbu Musubi	\$2.50
•	Goteborg Musubi	\$2.95	•	Ahi Patty Musubi (Sat-Sun only)	\$4.95
•	Spicy Musubi	\$2.50	•	Luncheon Meat Musubi	\$2.95

Upon request for future orders:

*Must order 12 or more

Deluxe Spam Musubi \$3.50
 Mochiko Chicken Musubi \$4.25

	1 1			п
			ш	П
$\mathbf{\mathcal{O}}$	\cup	ر ا		П

• Inari Sushi	\$2.50 each
• 4-pack Inari Sushi	\$10.00
• 6-pack Inari Sushi	\$15.00
• Maki Sushi (4pc)	\$3.75
 Maki Sushi (7pc) 	\$6.50

DESSERTS

 Sweet Potato Haupia Squares (3pk) 	\$4.95
• Ube Tarts (4pk)	\$6.50
 Lilikoi Tarts (4pk) 	\$7.50



POKE SELECTION

Ahi Poke (MARKET PRICE)

	\sim .	v I .
•	S MICK	Λ h
•	. SLUIC.V	\rightarrow 111
	Spicy	,

- Onion Ahi
- Onion Limu Ahi
- Limu Ahi
- Shoyu Ahi
- Hot Shoyu Ahi
- Alae Ahi
- Hot Alae Ahi
- Crunchy Garlic Ahi
- Volcano Alae Ahi
- Lomi Ahi (11b minimum)
- Wasabi Masago Ahi

Tako Poke \$26.95/lb

- Sesame Tako
- Wasabi Miso Tako

Other Poke

Furikake Salmon	\$26.95/lb
• Spicy Marlin	\$15.95/lb
• Imitation Crab	\$13.95/lb
Ginger Scallion Snow Crab Poke	\$14.95/lb
Yaki Tofu Poke	\$7.95/lb
Kimchi Shrimp	\$14.95/lb
Raw Crab	\$12.95/lb
Spicy Mussels & Clams	\$9.95/lb
• Garlic Soybeans <i>(Fri-Sat only)</i>	\$8.00/lb
• Namasu	\$8.95/lb
• Sesame Cucumber (Thurs-Sun only) \$8.95/lb
Pickled Garlic	\$13.95/lb
Hasu Kinpira	\$12.95/lb
Gobo Kinpira	\$12.95/lb